TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 13, 2025, 11:10h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
1050W PERCUSSION DRILL WITH
HAMMER MODE – 13 MM DRILL
CHUCK
VIBE1050A
1050W Percussion combi drill which has 2 functions, a no-load
rotation speed of 0-1000 and 0-2800rpm, impact frequency of 0 -
16000 / 0-44800ipm, to perform all activities with quality.
Key features
> High quality percussion combi drill that offers high power thanks
to its 1050 W. - Its two functions, drilling and hammer, give this
machine an important and convenient multifunctionality. - It has a
metal gearbox and On/Off switch lock button. - Metal drill chuck
with spindle lock. - Its ergonomic handle offers the user greater
comfort. - It includes an auxiliary handle, depth stop, chuck key ,
pair of replacement carbon brushes and case.
Specifications
Concrete drilling 20 mm
Drill chuck capacity 13 mm
Functions 2
Height 315 mm
Impact drilling (hammer function) Yes
Impact frequency 0 - 44800 ipm
Length 410 mm
Metal drill chuck Yes
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 1000 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 2800 rpm
On/off switch lock button Yes
Product weight 3.131 kg
Rated power 1050 W
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 105 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Spindle lock Yes
Steel drilling 13 mm
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50
Variable speed Yes
Weight with packaging 4.430 kg
Width 110 mm
Wood drilling 30 mm